MEMORANDUM
TO:		Lectors
FROM:     	Maria Noto
DATE:	      	August 26, 2024
SUBJECT:	September, October, November 1st Lector Schedule  
 *****************************************************************************************  
(Sunday, Sept. 1st was on last month’s schedule) 

Saturday, Sept. 7, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass -Maria Fuller 
Sunday, Sept. 8, 2024
  8:00 a.m. - Paul Brin  
  9:30 a.m.-  Humbelina O’Brien 
  5:00 p.m. - Alec Aiello     
 
Saturday, Sept. 14, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese      
 Sunday, Sept. 15, 2024
  8:00 a.m.-  Henry DuFour       
  9:30 a.m.-  Chinyere Obi              
  5:00 p.m.-  Alec Aiello                  

Saturday, Sept. 21, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Nanette Januszkiewicz                
Sunday, Sept. 22, 2024
  8:00 a.m. -  Katherine Anouna  
  9:30 a.m. -  Terry Blackwell 
  5:00 p.m. -  Percy Latar              

 Saturday, Sept. 28, 2024- 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Maria Fuller         
 Sunday, Sept. 29, 2024
   8:00 a.m. - Paul Brin         
   9:30 a.m. - William Goldrick                          
   5:00 p.m. -  If you can lector, please email me!!!!

 







						    October 

Saturday, Oct. 5, 2024 - 5:00p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese
Sunday, Oct. 6, 2024
  8:00 a.m.-  Tony Garrihy       
  9:30 a.m.-  Joan Weiss  
  5:00 p.m.-  Juliet Hobson    
 
Saturday, Oct. 12, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Maria Fuller          
Sunday, Oct. 13, 2024 
  8:00 a.m. - Henry DuFour
  9:30 a.m. - Terry Blackwell    
  5:00 p.m.-  Percy Latar     

 Saturday, Oct. 19, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Nanette Januszkiewicz         
 Sunday, Oct. 20, 2024
  8:00 a.m.-  Katherine Anouna    
  9:30 a.m -  Humbelina O’Brien                                                  
  5:00 p.m.-  Alec Aiello       

Saturday, Oct. 26, 2024 - 5:00 p.m. - Vigil Mass – Lawrence Terlizzese  
 Sunday, Oct. 27, 2024
  8:00 a.m.-  Paul Brin       
  9:30 a.m  - Chinyere Obi       
  5:00 p.m.-  Alec Aiello     
All Saints Day
Thursday, Oct. 31, 2024- 7:00 p.m. - Maria Fuller       
Friday, Nov. 1, 2024   
9:00 a.m. - Joan Weiss      
7:00 p.m. - TLM 

  
